
001 |RO 20 0773389F | |DA064B85 |30.07 07:56:51.2 |OK |01 |029 |
002 |RO 20 2017651F | |DA064D1F |30.07 07:58:21.0 |OK |01 |014 |
003 |RO 20 0773263F | |DA06452C |30.07 07:58:23.6 |OK |01 |015 |
004 |RO 21 1059844M | |DA1F73BF |30.07 07:58:25.2 |OK |01 |044 |
005 |RO 20 2017659F | |DA064598 |30.07 07:58:32.2 |OK |01 |017 |
006 |RO 21 1059796F | |DA1F73C5 |30.07 07:58:45.7 |OK |01 |026 |
007 |RO 21 1059801F | |DA1F7298 |30.07 07:59:30.9 |OK |01 |023 |
008 |RO 21 1059823M | |DA1F75E4 |30.07 07:59:32.2 |OK |01 |040 |
009 |RO 21 1059828F | |DA1F7481 |30.07 07:59:53.0 |OK |01 |009 |
010 |RO 21 2024229M | |DA064587 |30.07 08:00:17.8 |OK |01 |006 |
011 |RO 21 1059802M | |DA1F72FD |30.07 08:00:35.7 |OK |01 |039 |
012 |RO 21 1059817M | |DA1F758E |30.07 08:00:38.1 |OK |01 |041 |
013 |RO 21 1059809F | |DA1F7219 |30.07 08:00:46.7 |OK |01 |018 |
014 |RO 21 1059830M | |DA1F73EE |30.07 08:01:10.8 |OK |01 |002 |
015 |RO 21 1059814M | |DA1F7122 |30.07 08:02:11.3 |OK |01 |001 |
016 |RO 18 4018052F | |DACF6DBD |30.07 08:03:11.4 |OK |01 |027 |
017 |RO 21 2024230M | |DA1F746B |30.07 08:03:17.8 |OK |01 |003 |
018 |RO 19 0466772F | |DAFD048D |30.07 08:04:05.5 |OK |01 |012 |
019 |RO 18 4018098F | |DAFD0570 |30.07 08:05:09.1 |OK |01 |024 |
020 |RO 21 1059821M | |DA1F733E |30.07 08:07:58.7 |OK |01 |037 |
021 |RO 21 1059805M | |DA1F715A |30.07 08:09:15.2 |OK |01 |004 |
022 |RO 21 2024234F | |DA1F72A1 |30.07 08:09:17.8 |OK |01 |007 |
023 |RO 21 2024233M | |DA1F7399 |30.07 08:09:42.5 |OK |01 |036 |
024 |RO 21 1059824F | |DA1F752F |30.07 08:10:49.0 |OK |01 |031 |
025 |RO 21 1059811F | |DA1F7041 |30.07 08:13:32.2 |OK |01 |019 |
026 |RO 20 0773385F | |DA064610 |30.07 08:13:33.2 |OK |01 |013 |
027 |RO 21 1105757F | |DA1F76DE |30.07 08:18:48.9 |OK |01 |020 |
028 |RO 21 1059841F | |DA1F73A9 |30.07 08:21:11.6 |OK |01 |016 |
029 |RO 20 0773281M | |DA06472C |30.07 08:21:21.6 |OK |01 |042 |
030 |RO 21 1059822M | |DA1F7465 |30.07 08:23:07.9 |OK |01 |033 |
031 |RO 21 2024231F | |DA1F73E0 |30.07 08:23:44.1 |OK |01 |028 |
032 |RO 21 1059825F | |DA3B72CC |30.07 08:24:17.6 |OK |01 |032 |
033 |RO 17 0208090F | |DA55A79C |30.07 08:27:22.3 |OK |01 |011 |
034 |RO 18 4018062F | |DACF6BA5 |30.07 08:27:38.0 |OK |01 |008 |
035 |RO 21 1059797M | |DA1F7450 |30.07 08:27:50.2 |OK |01 |034 |
036 |RO 21 1105760M | |DA1F743E |30.07 08:28:14.0 |OK |01 |038 |
037 |RO 20 0773279F | |DA064657 |30.07 08:33:45.0 |OK |01 |022 |
038 |RO 20 0773282M | |DA064504 |30.07 08:37:57.2 |OK |01 |043 |
039 |RO 21 1059792M | |DA1F72F7 |30.07 08:38:02.7 |OK |01 |005 |
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040 |RO 21 2024238M | |DA1F73DF |30.07 08:39:22.3 |OK |01 |035 |
041 |RO 20 0773277F | |DA064662 |30.07 08:39:53.1 |OK |01 |030 |
042 |RO 21 2024236F | |DA1F759E |30.07 08:50:22.3 |OK |01 |025 |
043 |RO 20 0773253F | |DA064827 |30.07 08:52:17.4 |OK |01 |021 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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